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Charleston, SC MSA | US Hwy 52 & Cypress Gardens Road - Moncks Corner, SC | Heart of the Lowcountry’s residential growth corridor 

• 1,500 - 6,140± SF leasing options available, inline or 
endcap with patios*

• Across the street from brand-new, high-performing Publix
• Located in Berkeley County, the second fastest growing county 

in South Carolina 
• Adjacent to Foxbank Plantation, a master-planned 2,800± 

home community, with multiple multifamily projects planned 
behind, beside and across from the site

• Well-located between two lighted intersections on the area’s 
primary retail corridor, US Hwy 52

• Signage opportunities with excellent Hwy 52 visibility
• Traffi  c Counts: US Hwy 52 - 23,300± VPD, Cypress Gardens 

Rd - 8,418± VPD
• Patios available for all end cap units

SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

443 805 0657
lalbertsen@twinriverscap.coM
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WATERLEAF AT FOXBANK
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

350± APARTMENTS 

FOXBANK PLANTATION
BUILT

2,800± UNITS

US HWY 52 | 23,300± VPD

STEEPLECHASE
BUILT

140± UNITS
FAIRMONT SOUTH

BUILT 
250± UNITS

FOXBANK
TOWNE CENTER

FOXBANK
ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL

FOXBANK
FIRE STATION

BOYKINS RUN | HARMON AT FOXBANK
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

260± UNITS 

FAIRMONT NORTH 
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

850± UNITS
CYPRESS PRESERVE

UNDER DEVELOPMENT
842± UNITS

MONCKS CORNER
MARKETPLACE

THE GROVES OF BERKELEY
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

120± UNITS

FUTURE

28,800± VPD

Charleston, SC MSA | US Hwy 52 & Cypress Gardens Road - Moncks Corner, SC | Heart of the Lowcountry’s residential growth corridor 

AERIAL VIEW
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SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

Suite 1 Dunkin Donuts 1,900± SF

Suite 2 AVAILABLE 1,993± SF

Suite 3 AVAILABLE 1,993± SF

Suite 4 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 1,993± SF

Suite 1 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 2,432± SF

Suite 2 AVAILABLE 1,500± SF

Suite 3 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 2,208± SF

Suite 4 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 1,650± SF

Suite 5 AVAILABLE 1,500± SF

Suite 6 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 1,650± SF

RETAIL BUILDING II

RETAIL BUILDING III

*Can be combined

*Can be combined up to 6,140SF 
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SIGNAGE PLAN

For more information, contact:

843 973 8235   843 437 0720 
nicki@twinriverscap.com  kmayfi eld@twinriverscap.com 

443 805 0657
lalbertsen@twinriverscap.coM



656 Ellis Oak Avenue, Suite 201
Charleston, SC 29412

twinriverscap.com

Charleston, SC MSA | US Hwy 52 & Cypress Gardens Road - Moncks Corner, SC | Heart of the Lowcountry’s residential growth corridor 

SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

Unit Tenant SF

Suite 1 Dunkin Donuts 1,900±

Suite 2 AVAILABLE 1,993±

Suite 3 AVAILABLE 1,993±

Suite 4 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 1,993±

* Up to 5,979± contiguous SF available

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
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SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

Unit Tenant SF

Suite 1 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 2,432±

Suite 2 AVAILABLE 1,500±

Suite 3 (Endcap) AVAILABLE 2,208±

Suite 4 (Endcap)* AVAILABLE 1,900±

Suite 5* AVAILABLE 1,500±

Suite 6 (Endcap)* AVAILABLE 1,650±

* Up to 6,140± contiguous SF available

covered patio available

patio available

AVAILABLEAVAILABLE
AVAILABLEAVAILABLEAVAILABLE AVAILABLE

* Up to 6,140 contiguous SF available (Suites 1-3)

* Up to 5,050 contiguous SF available (Suites 4-6)
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SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

CANE BAY

CARNES 
CROSSROADS

NEXTON

Residential Development

Retail Centers

Industrial Locations

1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 2,974 14,450 50,546

No. of Households 1,059 4,880 18,639

Avg. HH Income $108,775 $106,542 $97,032

Median HH Income $91,732 $88,869 $79,292
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1. West Branch Commerce Park
2. Berkeley County Landfi ll 
3. Seafox Boats
4. Valley Forge Flag Co
5. Vulcan

6. Google Data Facility
7. Century Aluminum
8. Naval Weapons Station/Joint Base
9. Corporate Commerce Center
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1. SITE - Foxbank Towne Center
2. Moncks Corner Marketplace
3. Food Lion at St. James
4. St. James Shopping Center
5. Lowes at st. James
6. Walmart Super Center

7. Crowfi eld Plaza
8. The Shoppes at Carnes
9. Marketplace at Carnes 
10. The Market at Cane Bay
11. North Creek
12. Nexton Harris Teeter

13. Nexton Retail
14. Nexton Square 
15. Sangaree Plaza

16. Azalea Square
17. North Main Market

1. Pointe North Tract | 100± Units | BUILT

2. Willow Lakes  | 200± Units | BUILT

3. Moss Grove Plantation | 533± Units | BUILT

4. Carolina Groves | 650± Units | Under Dev

5. Stoney Creek | 172± Units | BUILT

6. Riverstone | 106± Units | BUILT

7. Oakley Pointe | 307± Units | Under Dev

8. Foxbank Plantation | 2,800± Units | BUILT

9. Steeple Chase | 140± Units | BUILT

10. Boykins Run/Harmon | 260± Units | Under Dev

11. Cypress Preserve | 842± Units | Under Dev

12. Fairmont North | 850± Units | Under Dev

13. Waterleaf at Foxbank | 350± apartments | Under Dev

14. Eastwood @ Cypress Groves | 240± Units | BUILT

15. The Groves of Berkeley | 120± Units | Under Dev

16. Strawberry Station | 367± Units | BUILT

17. Spring Grove | 1,124± Units | BUILT

18. Pimlico | 447± Units | BUILT

19. Marshalfi eld Plantation | 70± Units | BUILT

20. Brickhope Plantation | 600± Units | BUILT

21. Longleaf | 500± Units | BUILT

22. Liberty Hall Plantation | 300± Units | BUILT

23. Birch Hollow | 150± Units | BUILT

24. Pineview | 600± Units | BUILT

25. Crowfi eld Plantation | 4,000± Units | BUILT

26. Foxborough | 150± Units | BUILT

27. Oak Creek | 500± Units | BUILT

28. Tall Pines | 500± Units | BUILT

29. Sangaree | 700± Units | BUILT

30. Weatherstone | 350± Units | BUILT

31. Carriage Lane | 500± Units | BUILT

32. South City | 100± Units | BUILT

33. Carnes Crossroads | 5,000± | Partially Built

34. Nexton | 7,500± Units | Partially Built

35. Cane Bay | 4,500± Units | Partially Built

36. Fairmont South | 250± Units | BUILT
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SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE

EASTWOOD HOMES AT 
CYPRESS GROVES
BUILT | 240± UNITS

FAIRMONT SOUTH 

BUILT | 250± UNITS
THE GROVES OF BERKELEY

UNDER DEVELOPMENT

120± UNITS

STRAWBERRY 
STATION 

BUILT

367± UNITS

FOXBANK 
PLANTATION

BUILT | 2,800± UNITS

STEEPLE CHASE 

BUILT | 140± UNITS

FAIRMONT NORTH 
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

850± UNITS

BOYKINS RUN
HARMON AT FOXBANK

260± UNITS 
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

WATERLEAF AT FOXBANK
350± APARTMENTS 

UNDER DEVELOPMENT

CYPRESS PRESERVE
UNDER DEVELOPMENT

842± UNITS

GOOGLE DATA
CENTER

SPRING GROVE
BUILT

1,124± UNITS

VULCAN

MARSHALFIELD
PLANTATION 

BUILT
70± UNITS

© 2023 Twin Rivers Capital, LLC. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verifi ed for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on 
this information is solely at your own risk. Twin Rivers Capital and the Twin Rivers Capital logo are service marks of Twin Rivers Capital, LLC. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affi  liation with or 
endorsement of Twin Rivers Capital. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.
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